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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201107180002
08900

07/18/2011
01:06:08

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BUSH BOBBIE
R

11

104

Lot#:40
Book:11
Pg:104
Sub:CAMP
BRANCH 2ND
ADDITION

201110110003
01710

10/11/2011
01:44:03

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GOLDBERG
LONNIE A

151

Lot#:37 Book:9
Pg:151
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SIXTEENTH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

201204060001
19100

04/06/2012
01:25:49

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BROADWELL
HE

108

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:108
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE

201209240003
63580

09/24/2012
01:23:28

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

POLLARD
QUENTAC

12

62

Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:62
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
1ST SECTOR

201210110003
90440

10/11/2012
07:57:09

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MORWALE
MANOJ M

33

412

Lot#:214
Book:33
Pg:412
Sub:ARBOUR
HILL PHASE Il

201212120004
75660

12/12/2012
02:01:56

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCLEOD
ROBERT
MAXWELL

26

35

Lot#:1527
Book:26 Pg:35
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 15TH
SECTOR

201301030000
02510

01/03/2013
09:11:53

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TIDWELL
MICHAEL W

33

30

Lot#:58
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
THIRD
ADDITIONS

201302010000
44990

02/01/2013
01:40:05

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCVAY
STEVEN R

27

90

Lot#:1718 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR RE
SUBDIVISION

201302040000
47740

02/04/2013
01:51:35

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BROWN
DARYL W

28

34

Lot#:128
Book:28 Pg:34
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE THREE

201302040000
47810

02/04/2013
01:57:50

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

THERRELL
DEBORAH L

26

137

Lot#:1219
Book:26
Pg:137
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE |




201303120001
02740

03/12/2013
12:45:58

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

STEUL
DENNIS J

11

79

Lot#:84
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

201303120001
02730

03/12/2013
12:40:07

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

JONES LINDA
G

38

66

Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:66
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201303130001
05070

03/13/2013
01:59:03

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HENDON
DIANN F

Other:SEE
INST

201303130001
05070

03/13/2013
01:59:03

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HENDON
DIANN F

10

89

Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:89
Sub:0OAKS
THE

201304080001
44160

04/08/2013
12:33:33

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantor

RELEASES

MORWALE
MANOJ M

33

412

Instr
#:20121011000
390440

Lot#:214
Book:33
Pg:412
Sub:ARBOUR
HILL PHASE Il

201304090001
46140

04/09/2013
12:19:29

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HYCHE
NAMON J

25

147

Lot#:237
Book:25
Pg:147
Sub:BENT
RIVER
COMMONS
3RD SECTOR

201304220001
62100

04/22/2013
11:55:21

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

OTULANA
OLUSEGUN

21

147

Lot#:108
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

201305240002
14760

05/24/2013
01:16:30

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BLAKEMORE
STACEY
CALVERT

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201306170002
47300

06/17/2013
12:37:31

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PRICE JAMES
CLIFFORD

Other:SEE
INST

201306200002
53160

06/20/2013
11:59:42

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CAREY
MICHAEL B

36

71

Lot#:11
Book:36 Pg:71
Sub:HERITAG
E TERRACE
PHASE TWO

201307220002
96790

07/22/2013
11:46:30

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

SERRANO
JAVIER

101

Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN

201307290003
07800

07/29/2013
02:44:04

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

COLEY
ALLYSON J

22

7

Lot#:190
Book:22 Pg:77
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
PHASE Il

201309260003
87620

09/26/2013
02:08:47

LOANDEPOT
COMLLC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CRITTENDEN
TAMMY L

25

124

Lot#:303
Book:25
Pg:124
Sub:TOCOA
PARK PHASE
3




201310030003 (10/03/2013 LOANDEPOT |Grantee MORTGAGE |ARN 11 100 Lot#:8 Book:11
97140 11:49:00 COMLLC FERDINAND Pg:100
DAVID Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE |
201310030003 (10/03/2013 LOANDEPOT |Grantee SUBORDINATI [BANK OF 11 100 Instr Lot#:8 Book:11
97150 11:49:01 COM LLC ON AMERICA #:20051216000 | Pg:100
AGREEMENT 650110 Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE |
201310030003 (10/03/2013 LOANDEPOT |Grantee MORTGAGE COMPAS 19 14 Lot#:28 Blk:1
97130 11:40:30 COM LLC ALEXANDER Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST
2ND SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP
201310030003 (10/03/2013 LOANDEPOT | Grantee SUBORDINATI (ALABAMA Instr Other:SEE
97540 02:04:35 COMLLC ON CREDIT #:20131003000 | INST
AGREEMENT |UNION 397530
201310030003 (10/03/2013 LOANDEPOT |Grantee SUBORDINATI [ALABAMA 11 56 Instr Lot#:2708
97540 02:04:35 COM LLC ON CREDIT #:20131003000 |Book:11 Pg:56
AGREEMENT |UNION 397530 Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 27TH
ADDITION
201311180004 (11/18/2013 LOANDEPOT | Grantee MORTGAGE REIS 24 66 Lot#:226
51530 01:52:17 COMLLC MITCHELL Book:24 Pg:66
KENT Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR
PHASE Il
201312050004 (12/05/2013 LOANDEPOT |Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS 5 103 Lot#:5 Book:5
71520 11:15:04 COMLLC MARK A Pg:103
Sub:HICKORY

HILLS




