	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= LOANDEPOT COM LLC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107180002 08900	07/18/2011 01:06:08	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH BOBBIE R			11	104		Lot#:40 Book:11 Pg:104 Sub:CAMP BRANCH 2ND ADDITION
201110110003 01710	10/11/2011 01:44:03	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDBERG LONNIE A			9	151		Lot#:37 Book:9 Pg:151 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SIXTEENTH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
201204060001 19100	04/06/2012 01:25:49	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROADWELL H E			6	108		Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:108 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE
201209240003 63580	09/24/2012 01:23:28	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLLARD QUENTA C			12	62		Lot#:32 Book:12 Pg:62 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 1ST SECTOR
201210110003 90440	10/11/2012 07:57:09	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORWALE MANOJ M			33	412		Lot#:214 Book:33 Pg:412 Sub:ARBOUR HILL PHASE III
201212120004 75660	12/12/2012 02:01:56	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCLEOD ROBERT MAXWELL			26	35		Lot#:1527 Book:26 Pg:35 Sub:EAGLE POINT 15TH SECTOR
201301030000 02510	01/03/2013 09:11:53	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDWELL MICHAEL W			33	30		Lot#:58 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS THIRD ADDITIONS
201302010000 44990	02/01/2013 01:40:05	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCVAY STEVEN R			27	90		Lot#:1718 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 17TH SECTOR RE SUBDIVISION
201302040000 47740	02/04/2013 01:51:35	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN DARYL W			28	34		Lot#:128 Book:28 Pg:34 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE THREE
201302040000 47810	02/04/2013 01:57:50	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THERRELL DEBORAH L			26	137		Lot#:1219 Book:26 Pg:137 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE I

201303120001 02740	03/12/2013 12:45:58	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEUL DENNIS J	11	79		Lot#:84 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
201303120001 02730	03/12/2013 12:40:07	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES LINDA G	38	66		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:66 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201303130001 05070	03/13/2013 01:59:03	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDON DIANN F				Other:SEE INST
201303130001 05070	03/13/2013 01:59:03	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDON DIANN F	10	89		Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:89 Sub:OAKS THE
201304080001 44160	04/08/2013 12:33:33	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORWALE MANOJ M	33	412	Instr #:20121011000 390440	Lot#:214 Book:33 Pg:412 Sub:ARBOUR HILL PHASE III
201304090001 46140	04/09/2013 12:19:29	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYCHE NAMON J	25	147		Lot#:237 Book:25 Pg:147 Sub:BENT RIVER COMMONS 3RD SECTOR
201304220001 62100	04/22/2013 11:55:21	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OTULANA OLUSEGUN	21	147		Lot#:108 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
201305240002 14760	05/24/2013 01:16:30	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAKEMORE STACEY CALVERT				Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201306170002 47300	06/17/2013 12:37:31	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE JAMES CLIFFORD				Other:SEE INST
201306200002 53160	06/20/2013 11:59:42	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAREY MICHAEL B	36	71		Lot#:11 Book:36 Pg:71 Sub:HERITAG E TERRACE PHASE TWO
201307220002 96790	07/22/2013 11:46:30	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SERRANO JAVIER	7	101		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:101 Sub:WILLOW GLEN
201307290003 07800	07/29/2013 02:44:04	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLEY ALLYSON J	22	77		Lot#:190 Book:22 Pg:77 Sub:WEATHER LY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17 PHASE II
201309260003 87620	09/26/2013 02:08:47	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRITTENDEN TAMMY L	25	124		Lot#:303 Book:25 Pg:124 Sub:TOCOA PARK PHASE 3

201310030003 97140	10/03/2013 11:49:00	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARN FERDINAND DAVID		11	100		Lot#:8 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
201310030003 97150	10/03/2013 11:49:01	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA		11	100	Instr #:20051216000 650110	Lot#:8 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
201310030003 97130	10/03/2013 11:40:30	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COMPAS ALEXANDER		19	14		Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHLA KE CREST 2ND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201310030003 97540	10/03/2013 02:04:35	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION				Instr #:20131003000 397530	Other:SEE INST
201310030003 97540	10/03/2013 02:04:35	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION		11	56	Instr #:20131003000 397530	Lot#:2708 Book:11 Pg:56 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 27TH ADDITION
201311180004 51530	11/18/2013 01:52:17	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REIS MITCHELL KENT		24	66		Lot#:226 Book:24 Pg:66 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON SECTOR PHASE III
201312050004 71520	12/05/2013 11:15:04	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS MARK A		5	103		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:103 Sub:HICKORY HILLS